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**Bank Number 1

100 Operating Fund 1538060.40 1627980.35 1859823.52 1386668.06 68557.74 149008.57 1306217.23 1306217.230.00

105 Petty Cash 365.00 0.00 0.00 365.00 0.00 0.00 365.00 365.000.00

200 Gift Funds 105521.99 55850.84 68667.43 92137.74 2000.00 1432.34 92705.40 92705.400.00

201 Rainy Day Fund 279277.49 0.00 0.00 279277.49 0.00 0.00 279277.49 279277.490.00

203 Levy Excess Fund 13188.06 0.00 13188.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

276 State Technology Grant Fund 4078.01 5646.55 6966.96 3927.76 0.00 1170.16 2757.60 2757.600.00

277 CARES Act Grant 0.00 1400.00 1400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

278 ARPA Grant 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

400 LIRF Fund 478483.15 0.00 149155.00 329328.15 0.00 0.00 329328.15 329328.150.00

700 Sales Tax 41.98 182.70 0.00 191.78 32.90 0.00 224.68 224.680.00

800 PLAC Fund 0.00 585.00 390.00 130.00 65.00 0.00 195.00 195.000.00

806 PAYROLL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

807 Payroll Withholding 0.00 82200.77 82200.77 0.00 6602.40 6602.40 0.00 0.000.00

808 Payroll FICA 0.00 123583.74 123583.74 0.00 10070.62 10070.62 0.00 0.000.00

809 Payroll State Tax 0.00 36899.34 36899.34 0.00 3024.58 3024.58 0.00 0.000.00

810 Payroll County 0.00 19566.04 19566.04 0.00 1594.19 1594.19 0.00 0.000.00

811 Payroll HSA (Tax Exempt) 0.00 12315.20 12315.20 0.00 1133.20 1133.20 0.00 0.000.00

813 Payroll Health Ins (Tax Exempt) 12.22 9539.68 10541.26 -935.94 989.36 1042.78 -989.36 -989.360.00

814 Payroll Medicare 0.00 28902.51 28902.51 0.00 2355.16 2355.16 0.00 0.000.00

815 Payroll United Way 0.00 2927.76 2927.76 0.00 236.48 236.48 0.00 0.000.00

816 Payroll Colonial (Tax Exempt) 0.00 3723.66 3723.66 0.00 284.82 284.82 0.00 0.000.00

817 Payroll Colonial 0.00 206.80 206.80 0.00 18.80 18.80 0.00 0.000.00

818 Hoosier Start (Tax Exempt) 0.00 15360.00 15360.00 0.00 1280.00 1280.00 0.00 0.000.00

819 Hoosier Start 0.00 30958.65 30958.65 0.00 2563.66 2563.66 0.00 0.000.00

850 Payroll Direct Deposit 0.00 732278.08 732278.08 0.00 59681.65 59681.65 0.00 0.000.00

2419028.30 2790107.67 3199054.78 2091090.04 160490.56 241499.41 2010081.19 2010081.190.00SubTotal Bank Number 1
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300 Bond & Interest Fund 226473.61 211164.71 254725.00 182910.11 3.21 0.00 182913.32 182913.320.00

226473.61 211164.71 254725.00 182910.11 3.21 0.00 182913.32 182913.320.00SubTotal Bank Number 2

**Bank Number 5

401 Construction 11858.47 0.00 11858.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

11858.47 0.00 11858.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00SubTotal Bank Number 5

*** GRAND TOTAL *** 2657360.38 3001272.38 3465638.25 2274000.15 160493.77 241499.41 2192994.51 2192994.510.00


